Choice B STUDENT CALENDAR School Calendar for 2023-24
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First day for instructional staff. Aug. 7 Monday
PreSchool Aug. 7-11 Monday-Friday
First day of school for students Aug.14 Monday
Labor Day. Sept. 4 Monday
End of first grading period (43 days) Oct. 12 Thursday
Professional Day-Students not in attendance...........eernnees Oct.13 Friday
Veterans Day Observed Nov.10 . Friday
Thanksgiving Break NoV. 20-24 ..ovvrrrinsssssisessninns Monday-Friday
End of semester Early Release Days Dec. 20-22 Wednesday-Friday
End of second grading period (44 days) Dec. 22 Friday
WiInNter Break........oo e e s ssssessesssseens seenes Dec. 25-Jan 5 e Monday-Friday
Professional Day-Students not in attendance.........eernnes Jan. 8 . Monday
M.LKING DAY ...ttt e e e en s e sae s e ssssinnns Jan. 15 Monday
District In-Service-Students not in attendance.......ccouneeereeens Feb. 2 Friday
President’s Day. Feb. 19 Monday
End of third grading period (45 days) Mar. 14 Thursday
Professional Day-Students not in attendance........oneseeeneens Mar. 15 Friday
SPring Break ..ot s Mar. 22-28 Friday-Thursday
Long Weekend . Mar. 29 Friday
Memorial Day.......ccoeeerereeveeereereee s e May 27 Monday
End of semester Early Release Days........ May 29-31 Wednesday-Friday
Last day of school for students-end of fourth grading period (48 days) May 31 Friday
Post School June 3-4 Monday-Tuesday
Pre & Post Teacher Paid Paid Holidays Paid Holidays Hurricane Early Release Day
School Professional Days ~ Teacher Holidays 12-Month Employees  Less than 12 Month Make-Up Days for Professional
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